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Hicks Convention Services can furnish all of your Cooper-Young Festival booth needs. 

6' TABL[ 

B' TA8L[ 

STANDARD BLACK roLDING C"AIRS 

ALUMINUM [AS[LS 

GARM[NT RACKS

DELIVERY & PICKUP FEE PER BOOTH

S12.00  [AC"

S13.00  [AC"

85.00 [AC"

825.00 [AC"

835.00 [AC"

$75.00 EACH

•YOU MAY PICKUP ITEMS FRIDAY @ 935 RAYNER ST.WITH NO DELIVERY FEE,
BUT THEY MUST BE RETRURNED ON MONDAY - NOT AT THE FESTIVAL

•25% DISCOUNT ON ALL CUSTOMER PICK AND RETURNS

Contact: Event Rentals by Hicks 901-27 2-1171




